



G.D.GOENKA LA'PETITE

G D Goenka
La Petite
Toddler Care | Play School | Kindergarten

Thrive . For Life.

Ph. No : 08573001110, 08573001111

Email : gdgoenka.kanpur@gmail.com Website : www.gdgoenkakanpur.com

SESSION 2026-27

FEE STRUCTURE - TODDLERS/PLAY GROUP/PRE-NURSERY

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
1	Admission Fee – Non Refundable (Once at the time of admission only)	₹ 30,000/-
2	School Fee : Quarterly (For three months) Payable in April, July, October & January up to 10 th day of month	₹ 25,000/-
3	Transport Fee - Quarterly (For three months) Optional	₹ 10,000/-

Documents Required : 1) DOB Certificate 2) Vaccination Chart 3) Aadhaar Card



G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Thrive . For Life.

Ph. No : 08573001110, 08573001111

Email : gdgoenka.kanpur@gmail.com Website : www.gdgoenkakanpur.com

SESSION 2026-27

FEE STRUCTURE - NURSERY - XII

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
1	Admission Fee – Non Refundable (Once at the time of admission only)	₹ 30,000/-
2	School Fee : Quarterly (For three months) Payable in April, July, October & January up to 10 th day of month	₹ 33,000/-
3	Transport Fee - Quarterly (For three months) Optional	₹ 10,000/-

Documents Required : 1) DOB Certificate 2) Marksheet 3) Transfer Certificate 4) Aadhaar Card



G.D.GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Thrive . For Life.

Ph. No : 08573001110, 08573001111

Email : gdgoenka.kanpur@gmail.com Website : www.gdgoenkakanpur.com

SESSION 2026-27

FEE STRUCTURE - HOSTEL ADMISSION

S. No.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
1	Admission Fee – Non Refundable (Once at the time of admission only)	₹ 30,000/-
2	Fee : Quarterly (For three months) Payable in April, July, October & January up to 10 th day of month	₹ 1,12,500/-
1st + 2nd + 3rd + 4th Qtr. Fee = ₹ 1,12,500 x 4 = ₹ 4,50,000/-		

Documents Required : 1) DOB Certificate 2) Marksheet 3) Transfer Certificate 4) Aadhaar Card

* Coaching fee will be charged separately.

